FENCE PERMIT



GRAND JUNCTION COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

→ THIS SECTION TO BE CO	DMPLETED BY APPEICANT TO ASSESS THE BUILDING BEAUTH			
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1825 Cannell Ave	△ PLOT PLÁN			
PROPERTY TAX NO: 2945-114-08-010				
SUBDIVISION: Mesa Sub				
PROPERTY OWNER: Scott Howard				
OWNER'S PHONE: 970-242-8861				
OWNER'S ADDRESS: 1825 Cannell Ave	C			
CONTRACTOR NAME: Taylor Fence Co.	Dee NHached			
CONTRACTOR'S PHONE: 970-241-1473	Attached			
CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS: 832 211/2 Road				
FENCE MATERIAL & HEIGHT: 6 Wood				
Plot plan must show property lines and property dimensions, all easements, all rights-of-way, all structures, all setbacks from property lines, & fence height(s). NOTE: PROPERTY LINE IS LIKELY ONE FOOT OR MORE BEHIND THE SIDEWALK.				
TUIS SECTION TO DE COURT ETED BY COUR	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFE *****			
_	IONE DEVELOPRIENKULPARKIIENBOJAGE A. 18			
ZONE	SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) or			
SPECIAL CONDITIONS	from center of ROW, whichever is greater.			
	Side from PL Rear from PL			
Fences exceeding six feet in height require a separate permit from the City/County Building Department. A fence constructed on a corner lot that extends past the rear of the house along the side yard or abuts an alley requires approval from the City Engineer (Section 4.1.J of the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code).				
The owner/applicant must correctly identify all property lines, easements, and rights-of-way and ensure the fence is located within the property's boundaries. Covenants, conditions, restrictions, easements and/or rights-of-way may restrict or prohibit the placement of fence(s). The owner/applicant is responsible for compliance with covenants, conditions, and restrictions which may apply. Fences built in easements may be subject to removal at the property owner's sole and absolute expense. Any modification of design and/or material as approved in this fence permit must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director.				
I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information and plot plan are correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to removal of the fence(s) at the owner's cost.				
Applicant's Signature Duna Manual Man	en Date 8-7-03			
Community Development's Approval Bayleen He	Date 8-7-03			
City Engineer's Approval (if required)	Date			

WORK ORDER MEED FENCE PENNT TAYLOR FENCE COMPANY

10	Scott Howard	DATE 8-6 2003	w 6517 / 3
	825 CANNell AM	_ PHONE 242-88	61
G_	T60 81501	CUSTOMER'S 260 - 3	
TERMS	off orchardane	_ SALESMAN_ JWV/2	
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION		PRICE
180	1x6x6 NOI clear culor 360pc	<u> </u>	1,1,14
26	4x4x8 Cedor post	Locute#	442 (ele).
* 2	27/8 x 8 65540 grate post / Dome be	Les Les	
6	27/8 metal towood Ends	· / ·	
-72			
le	2 × 4×10' Culor Roils		
2	Ringshank gali wails		
1	10' x 6' out swing wood DD 27/8	14.0/	
	70 3 3 7 3 6 7 3 6 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3	Nug	
	Notes		
	Home owner will Remove ex Fence		
	On the Brock Line Three is a Big Tree which you Home		<i>t</i> o
	Fence Around		

	£3		
	73' Big Tree		
1918 Outsni	my TOTAL	,	
10 DK	Total	,,_	
92118	ETOTAL BACKYAND N-		
11 7	4'15		
700	L T		
9/	Llouse Llouse		
	/ *		
	Y Yus Front		
Ishall	39 TOTAL		
			·
—	- CANNell Ave		